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¥y L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

— - 51 Ubi Ave 1 201.25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 5256 35681 FAX. 6256 4315
Reg. No 199607198R GST Reg No. 19-9607196-8

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref CCIEQI17022568/K1hb3
0 o AT
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date . 27-11-2017
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE DB2110
Code: EQI
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Iinsured Vah. SKT 25035 Veh. Inspected SHA 9450Y
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 27112017
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
RIH Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  24/112017 Inspection Date 24112017
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
)N ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




ZOMFORIDELCRO
ENGINEERING

T L ComromDILoag Date/Time: 24.11.2017 09:49 Page : 1
Peam: ARC Repair TP(CFSO)1 JOB CARD sales Order: Jo no3050914923
STOMER . ) ) REN NG o ggay M

CITYCAR PTE LTD :

3 SIN MING DRIVE
ES®  Singapors SINGAPORE 575717 MOCE S ONATA 24 1173015 "7 50
65551188
- R (w]] YR OF TRRGET DATE
o 8™ 0. 2010
COMPLETION DASETIME:
COUNT CARD NO. B SR 41vMAR7 95987
JO8 DESCRIFTION
Accident Date: 24.11.2017
NATURE: 3P 24.11.2017
8/NO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION
(‘ & 1 '? - ‘.I" 'l..l!'
( Ci — v e 1y Aom P
|
ECKED & PASSED OUT BY:
SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER S SIGNATLIRE
1
mindgemant Sip Exit Puss
ho.  SHAO469Y LARRY ehERneS orrgasay
1 of Service Adveo: Signature/Dnte MHarns of Service Advisce Dt
returmed 1o Sarvics Peceplion upon cobection To be ket by Secury Guss
http://cduek2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/Form/C DG, VARS. Form. AccidentReportReque... 24/11/2017



- Corsullaiis
naa R Peiw Company Reglstration No. 19960T198R

B 74 74

{

UL ANE 225 PAY A L HLISTH STHRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 FEL = (D651 62563561 FAX : (065) 625641] 5

Your ref: To Be Advised
Our rel;: CC3/EQI17022569/K 1hb3 Date: 27.11.2017

The Motor Claims Department

M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Dear SirMadam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SHA469Y
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 24.11.2017

at the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd and have the following to report:-
Workshop Estimate Amount : S$ 5,368.74

Revised Estimate Amount : S8 2.461.46

"Check” ltems Amount : 8% 504.56

Markel Value : 8% -

LTA Reimbursement Value : 8§ -

Nett Value : S% -

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the
Rear O/S portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 4 days

Yours faithfully,

KALVIN ANG
Licensed Appraiser



EQ

CITY CAB PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE NO ¢ SHA 9469Y DATE 24/11/2017 10:47
MAKE
MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA
ty Parts Description’ Labour Type Unit Price Amount |
Rear Bumper 5 578.40
Rear Bumper Reinforcement S  483.30
Rear Bumper Clip — 5 22.00
Rear Bumper Sponge  « i 5 137.40
Rear Bumper Under Cover - 5 185.80
Rear Bumper Protector (RH) «~ S 38.00
Tail Lamp (RH) - S 34400
Rear Fender (RH) X 79™* S 193590
Rear Fender Inner Lining (RH) $ 7400
Rear Tray Lugg Side (RH) — 5 1740
Rear Windscreen Moulding 5 60.00
SUB TOTAL $ 389630
LESS 20%, s 779.26
DISCOUNTED TOTAL 5 XL117.04
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor .~ S 135.70
Rear Bumper Adventisement Logo < s 50.00
Rear Bumper Rubber Mt - w08 Aulo Consiitgnts hance notify \ 50.00
Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) o 1's 100,00 200,00
Rear Fender Comfort Sticker (RH) — : 30.00
Rear Windscreen Sealamt ¢ 46.00
S SI1L70
Labour Charge
Panel Beating % L %{r; .h’.‘l-ﬂ[ & mED
Spray Painting Charge A $  A0pe
Wiring Charge 71 5 ST
Tuff Kote &s S Spe0
Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear le"‘“ ,‘L b 150607
Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass #}"‘ r / b 1 20T
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor 5 l.'!;lﬂﬂ"
TOTAL LABOUR S 1.740.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL S 53068.74

This 1s an imitial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveved by a motor Survevor appoinied by the insurance company.,

Page 1 of 1

Nett
Nett
Nent
Nett
Nett
MNett

boo
Zbo

2o
2o

o

ie



COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERING
Our Job RefNo . 3050019823
: ComioriDelGro 1
Date : 27.11.2017 £3 Loyang Dies bors 508860
Fax: 6545 8156
FINALIZATION FORM
To LKK Fax:
Alln KALVIN
Vehicle RegNo. @ SHAS469Y Date of Accident: 24.11.2017

The survey and =stimales of tha repairs of the sbove-mentianed vehicls aro as follows:-

1. The repalr job shall bill lo: EQ BKT25038

2. The Nnalized amount shall be:
(a) Spara Paris after List discount
(b} Labour Charges
Total for Part-By-Part Repalr Cost

{z) Lumpsum Repair (if applicabla)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less:

Final Lumpsum Repalr cost $1,950.00
3 Estimated normal pariod for repalrs: 4 working days.
4. Wa shall treat the above amount as Comect and Confirmed if there is no roply from you
within T working days
& Thank you for your assistance. Wa confirm the estimates and
finalized amount
Slgnature ; "£ ' ’-1 Signature ;
Nome : L atry Na Name k"- o
Tel  : 82148318 Date 23 ufir
Fax ; 65468 B155
For Officlal Use Only
ltem Amount Attached | Sonfirm By Remarks
Yes or No i re)
1. Renisl Rate PDay YES
2. Loss of Income Pald
3, Survey Faes
4. LTA Ssarch Fes $5.35
Medical Fees (on behailf
of driver, If applicabla)
B  Owvarrun

Remarks:




CITY CAB PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLENO @ SHA 9469Y

MAKE
MODEL

: HYUNDAI SONATA

EQ

DATE 24/1172017 10:47

Loy

Parts Description’ Labour
Rear Bumper - ﬁ

Ty L nit Price Amount
§ 57840

Rear Bumper Reinforcement %% § 48330
Resr Bumper Clip — S 22.00
Rear Bumper Sponge A~ S 137.40
Rear Bumper Under Cover Xt S 185.80
Rear Bumper Protector (RH) ~— ™ 5 38.00
Tail Lamp (RH) ~— &% S 3400
Rear Fender (RH) /Y= S 193590
Rear Fender Inner Lining (RH) ¥*™ S 7410
Rear Tray Lugg Side (RH) — £~ 5 37.40
Rear Windsereen Moulding 5 A5 5 60,00
SUB TOTAL § 389630
LESS 20" 8 779.26
MSCOUNTED TOTAL 5 ALnv.o4
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor -~ .ﬂ"‘u L — | - 135.70 [Newt
Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo <9 ! S 50.00 |Nett
Rear Bumper Rubber Mat -~ 5 S0.00 |Nett
Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) = == #* $ 100001 S 200,00 [Nett
Rear Fender Comfort Sticker (RH) ke § 30,00 [Nett
Rear Windscreen Sealant » as S 46,00 |Nett
A § 511,70
Labour Charge % {
Panel Beating ’-%41 e S 85000 boo
Spray Painting Charge 7 ﬂ 5 S d0pe0| S bo
Wiring Charge 2[* b S(LA| 2e
Tuff Kote s S sper2e
R bl ; . F ; < [fa
emos {:-.ﬂrﬁ’{ fuahmn. & Upholstery Rear ﬂ‘ # Z i /AL $ | 5060 |
Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass (8 ) 1 2080 Yas
Remove/Relix Reverse Sensor S IE}LDB"' 2o
TOTAL LABOUR &  1,740.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL $ 5368.74
| —————
[Tis 1% an initial estimate based on 4 visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantm will
be preparcd after the vehicle 1s surveyed by a pwior Surveyor appomnted by the insurance company

Pace 1 of 1



Shu Pei (LKKAutn!

From; Janet Tan <janettan@eqinsurancecomsg>

Sent: Thursday, 25 January 2018 433 PM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Cc Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Invelving SKT25035 (O : EQI - DM17HO02656/1T)
AND SHAS469Y (TP * LKK REF - CC3/EQI17022569/K1hb3) on 24.11.2017

Attachments: TP ESTIMATE- MARKED pdf; TP GIA REPORT pdf; Preliminary Advice pdf; SKT25035 pdf

Hi both,
Ol repart as attached.
Regards,

Janct Tan

ec]r \surance

EQ imsurance Company Limited
) & rouve got o

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mallto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, November 27, 2017 6:55 PM

To: Janet Tan <janel tan@eginsurance.com.sg>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
<AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKT25035 (0l : EQI - TBA) AND SHAS469Y (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/EQI17022569/K1hb3) on 24.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Janat,
We refer to the above matter,

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle SHA 9469Y at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte
Ltd - Loyang.

Enclosed for vour perusal is:
TP's GIA report
Estimated cost of repair



- Preliminary advice
Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Is Vic and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2096.

Thank you.

Begt Repardy,

Shiu Pai] Admin

LEE Auto Coniultants Pte Ltd

Fhone BIHE-0055 | amall shugsiiitkbsuln com | fas 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi lisdustrid] Perk, Ubi Avence 1. #02-35 | S{808933)



Vic (LKKAuto) e ——————

From: Jim Wong See Pah <jimwong@cdge.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 29 January, 2018 2:05 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc Admin A

Subject: Re: Your Ref: CC17110819/SHA9469Y/JW(st) ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKT

25035 AND SHA 9469Y ON 24/11/2017

Dear Mr Vic
Please process settlement in sum $ 2710.00 for resolving our property damage claim amicably.

Best Regards

Jim Wong

Claims Department / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 62148374 / Fax: 62141843

Fraom Ve (LKKAule)” <vicalpehf@ikkauto com>

To Jim Wang See Pah <jimwangiElcdpe com sg>

Ce Admin A <admin-a@kkauto.com=>, “Vic (LKKAue|" <vicalpeh@ikkaulo.com>

Date 290172018 12:00 PM

Subjsct Your Ref: CC17110810/SHASABEY/IWISI_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKT 25035 AND SHA S469Y ON 24Mzm?

Your Ref: CC17110819/SHAS469Y/JW(st) WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Our Ref; CC3/EQI17022569/K1hb3

Dear lim,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKT 25035 AND SHA 9469Y ON 24/11/2017
we refer the subject matter and we confirmed in receipt of your LOD dated 12/12/2017.

On a without prejudice basis and purely for an amicable settlement without admission of liability to our Insured’s part, we
propose a global sum of $2,710.00 (all in) to settle your client’s claim.

For your acceptance, please.
Kindly note that no DV Is required.

Thank you.

“Please note that our above offer and any settiement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and
should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement
<hould also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the occident. Our affer made in respect of this present
matter is made solely to resclve this matter only. No reference sholl be made to this o ffer or any settlement arising from this
offer in any other related matters.

settlement and payment are subject to production of original documents on demand at any time and execution of Discharge



Voucher (for settlement sum above $20,000/-) by the Plaintiff/Claimant. Further all original documents shall be retained by us
after we have mode payment an the settlement sum,

Phone: 6841-2006 | emall: vigalpeh@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Wik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, so2-25 | S{408933)

LY e
IXX = Save the Earth Print only when necessary:

Thew email contain confidential and privileged mataral, ard sre for (he sole use of (he inlendsd reciplent IUss or distribution by an unintended meciphent B
prohibiled, and may be a vialation of law, If you belleve thal you received this e-mail in error, piease do not read this &-mail or any altached teme Ploasa
dainti e e-mall and afl sitachments, including any copes themol and imfarm the sendes thal you have dalated the e-mall. all attachmants and any coples
thereal Thank you

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you
are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and
please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed.
Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComforDelGro
Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes
only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties.
Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement
signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment.
We encourage you 1o print this only if necessary.

ComforiDelGro Engineering Pte Lid [Registration No. 199506048W |
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COMFORIDELGRO

Our Ref CC17110819/ SHAS489Y /JW(st)
Your Ref : COGE Tasi Claims
Date 12-Dec-17

__ENGINEERING

59 Loyang Drive 44 filttoriDelGro Englinsoiing Ple Lid

Singapons 508888205 Braadoll Road Singapore 575701

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road, MND Complex
#17-00 Tower Block

Mainline +65 6383 6280
Facsimilie +85 6280 D755

wWWw, Crige.com.sg

Slﬂgﬂpﬂﬁ' uﬁgl lﬂ Compary Regumanon mo 1 ISS06I4T
Workshops

Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE Hracidall
A 205 Broodell Road

Dear Sir Singapaors 570701

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHA9469Y YOUR INSURED SKT2503S
AND OTHER ON 241147

We are the authorised repair workshop for Citycab Ple Lid, the owner of motor Vehicle No :
SHA9469Y  which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehcile.

The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to assist

them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all aplicable matters

arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving : SKT25038
we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the claimants

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair $ 208650

2 4 days Loss of Rental @ $ 106.81 per day $  427.24

3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by Mis LKK) 5

4 LTA / GIASearch Fees § 535

5 GIA / Police Report Fees $ -

6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees $ -
SubTotal: § 2519.08

HIRER'S CLAIM

7 4 days Loss of Income @ $ 8000 perdays $ 320.00

TotalClaims : § 2,839.08
We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a)  Onginal repair bill and photocopies of photographs : 4 pcs.
b)  LTA search slip/s of : SKT2503s
¢)  GlA/ Police report/s of : SHAG463Y

d)  Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ ) Wiiness statement/s [ ) Towing/Medical billireceipts ( ) Certificate of Insurance
{ X ) Photograph/s of Accident Scer [ % ) DownlimeMileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settliement of the said claims as
soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice
to any persanal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver

Yours faithfully
Jim Wonyg

Deputy Manager

COGE Claims Department

Tel : 6214 8374 Fax 6214 1843 Email : imwong@cdge.com.sg

This Is a computer generated letter. No signature Is required.
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Our Ref: CC3/EQ117022569/K1hb3
29 JANUARY 2018

PAK KIM SAN
BLK 452B SENGKANG WEST WAY

#15-403
SINGAPORE 792452

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKT 25038 AND SHA 9469Y ON 24.11.2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them.

RBased on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by
0% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and vour NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

o

Siti Jaafar

Case Handler
DID: 6256 3561
FAX: 6741 4108

FEmail: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

ce. EQINSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
(Motor Claims Dept)

51 U1 AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA LI INDUSTRIAL PARR, SINGAPORE 08933 TEL : (065) 62561561 FAX ¢ (065) 67414108



CDG.VARS.YV LettofAuthorisation Page 1 o1 |

LETTER OF ll.lTHDRISlTIﬂH
[NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SONATA SHA9469Y SKT25035 ON 24-Nov-17 07:20
ALONG SLIP RD FROM SENGKANG WEST RD TWDS YIO CHU KANG RD
1§ We ENG KWEE HENG {Hirer) HRIC Mo.: 514905092
and/or (Relief) NRIC No..
Taxi Number SHA9469Y

hereby authorise comfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE)

1. Ta submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including lass of income, loss of rental,
fnedical fee and legal Costs.

2. To have absalute discretion o agree to any sattlement or compansation arnount in respect of my/aur claim
against third party {except personal njunes and medical claims).

3, To sign Discharge Vaucher on mvyfour behall,
4, To accept any payment (claim proceeds) In respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque

shall be forward directly to CDGE In accordance with CDGE's Instruction and made in favour of
»comfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date 24-Nov-2017
Name of Hirer ENG KWEE HENG
Hirer NRIC 514905092 Slgnature :
HF_'VQ,-
Address 371 HOUGANG STREET 31 #11-31
530371
Contact Mao. oNR56909

. — » ‘“--—--=----'D‘--niimnNith‘nn.Vﬁqu\".[ﬁttﬂr:.. 24”];"2{“?



COMI L“‘UDELGRO ComtoriDeiGro Engineering Pte Lid

ENGINEERING
FORDELCRO
GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX lNVOICE
COMPANY REG. NO.: 1995060481
Page: 1
8010325 VEHCLE NO INV. m&m:m .
SHAS469Y 91343201 28.11.2017
EQ INSURANCE COMBANY LIMITED
P HYUNDAI 308081523
#17-00 5 MAXWELL ROAD TOWER BLOCK
SINGAPORE 069110 MODEL ODOMETER READING
SONATA -
CONTACT NO: 62239433 B
DATE OF REG
28.10.2010
CHASSIS CODE JOB TYPE
o KMHET41VMAAT95987
Description : 3P 24.11.2017
Invoice for Lump Sum Repair
Total L Sum Repair Amt 1,950.00
Add ugp 7.000 % 136.50
Total Invoice amount 2,086.50

Issued by : CHEHEEE&H‘G 28.11.2017 15:06:21
Repair : CF80/57/57
Pagﬁent ype/Term : /Credit 30 days

wiorilieltiro Engineering e L
amber of COMFORITN LAy ACCOUNT No INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

il OiTice:
Braddel] Road
e ST

ly note that no recaipt shall be ssued uniess reoussied

STOMER'S COPY




OurRef. CC17110819 .' = (“qa'b

Date: 28 November 2017

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirlMadam

ACCIDENT ON 24/11/2017 @ 07:20 brs

ALONG SLIP RD FROM SENGKANG WEST RD TWDS YIO CHU
KANG RD

INVOLVING SKT25038

We refer lo the above-mentioned accident and wish to infarm that CityCab Pte Ltd is
the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA9469Y (the
“Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to ENG KWEE HENG IC NO 514905092 a registered
hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned
accident at a rental rate $106.81 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on a
third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had oblained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay
Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No slgnature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline =55 6555 1188 Facsimile +85 6453 3183
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11242017 Insurance Particulars Enquiry By Agents Detall

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle Incident Search  Insurance Company Insurance Company
No. Date/Time Status Code Name
24 Nov 2017 / EQ INSURANCE
SKT25035 07:20:00 Successful EQ4 COMPANY LTD
Previous OK

iltna | tagow sgitadvrifaction/ins ParDetsilByAATELUNCTION ID=F1809043ET
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Consutlants

Company Reglstration No. 188607188R

S AVE L, B02-25 PAYA LRI ISDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (3] 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564115

To : M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 06/02/2018

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

SKT 25038 (Insd Veh) |Your Ref No.: DM17HO02656/JT
Viahicie No: SHA 9469Y (TP Veh) |Our Ref No.: CC3/EQI17022568/K1hb3q2
Date of Accident 24/11/2017
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost ' 9 2,086.50
Loss of Income ' 9 200.00 4 days
Rental (If any) ' 9 427 .24 4 days
OCthers: 9 5.35
' 9

2,719.09

Final Settlement Sum |: $ 2,710.00 |GLOBAL SUM

Remarks

Payment Instruction. Payee's Breakdown

1) [COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

-] 2,710.00

JOANNE LEE
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid




' 74 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
el A S8 JB 51 Ubd Ave 1 £201-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408033
- TEL: G256 3561 FAX: 8256 4315

Aeg Mo 199807T198R GST Reg. No. 18-86071688-R

Atfillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Raf CCA/EQINT022589/K1hb3g2
o Tower o [T
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date  06-02-2018
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 088110
Code: EQI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh.  SKT 25038 Veh. Inspected SHA B488Y
Policy No. DMPFHQ17-002532 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. DM17HO02656/JT Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 24NM12017
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI SONATA c.c 1981
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2010
Chassis No. KMHET41VMAATOSGET Colour YELLOW
Odometer 285257 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
a. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[215/80 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/80R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre [215/60R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/860 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR O/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date  24/112017 |[Inspection Date 2411112017
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969
5a, Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl industrial Park, Singapore 408633
TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 18B60T188R GST Reg. No. 18-8607T168-R Page No..1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 9469Y
G bSO PR Condion | veranp @] By
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER DEFORMED 578.40 578.40
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SERVICEABLE 483.30
1|REAR BUMPER CLIP NECESSARY 2200 22.00
1|REAR BUMPER SPONGE TORN 137.40 137.40
1|REAR BUMPER UNDER CCVER SERVICEABLE 18580
1|REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (RH) CRACKED 38.00 38.00
1| TAIL LAMP{RH) CRACKED 34400 344,00
1|REAR FENDER (RH } TO REPAIR SEE 1,835.90
LABOUR
1|REAR FENDER INNER LINING (RH) SERVICEABLE 74.10
1|REAR TRAY LUGG SIDE (RH] CRACKED 37.40 3740
1|REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING NOT NECESSARY 60.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -779.28 -231.44
31T 04 92578
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN} SHORTED 135.70 135.70
1|REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 5000
1|REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
2|REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) NECESSARY 200.00 200.00
@5100.00 (SN)
1|REAR FENDER COMFORT STICKER (RH) (SN) NECESSARY 30.00 3000
1|REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 46 00
511.70 485.70
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR 850.00 600.00
FENDER (RH )
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 400.00 380.00
WIRING CHARGE 50.00 20.00
TUFF KOTE £0.00 2000
REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR . 150.00 50.00
REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -

Report Ref No. CCI/EQI170225689/K1hb3g2




VV LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

BB B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park. Singapore 408833
- TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: G256 4315
Reg. Mo: 190607188R GST Reg. No. 16-8607188-R Page No..2 of 2
Descri of Parts Condition E:ﬂmﬂy "’“"’f.“"f“"’
2 pieg E Workshop 8))]  (5)
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 120.00 20.00
1.740.00 1.070.00
GRAND TOTAL 5,368.74 2.461.46
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,950.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Report Ref No. CC3/EQI17022569/K1hb3g2
/ ' 14
f tl
KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automolive Assessor | Investigator Automolive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LISBILITY TD THIND PARTIES: This Repart in made usiely 1ar the use snd banaflt of the Cliemt namead o the Iront pags of this Repart.




